

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).157/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2008 in
16134/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

WP No.

TOFAN KUMAR PRADHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s)3-6 for intervention and prayer for interim relief))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 468 of 2009

(With appln. for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Aaray L. Lingaiah, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Panda, Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. Janaranjan Das

...2/-

2.

Mr. Chandra Sekhar Panda, Adv.
Mr. S. Ramamani, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran Iyer, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week before a Bench of which Hon'ble
Dr. Justice B.S. Chauhan is not a Member.

(Kanchan Jain)
A.R.

(Veera Verma)
Court Master