

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.7 OF 2010 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).157/2009

TOFAN KUMAR PRADHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay)

Date: 11/05/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chandrasekhar Panda, Adv.
For Ms. S. Ramamani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. S. Mishra,
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the application along with the main matter in
July, 2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar