

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.12/2010 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6225 OF 2010

TOFAN KUMAR PRADHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 01/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chandra Sekhar Panda, Adv.
Ms. S. Ramamani, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application is dismissed.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master