

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOs.15-16 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6225 OF 2010

TOFAN KUMAR PRADHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and modification/clarification)

Date: 17/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chandrasekhar Panda, Adv.  
Ms. S. Ramamani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.NOs.15-16

In view of our order dated 1.4.2011 in  
I.A.Nos.13-14 which were filed in CA No.6225/2010,  
the prayers made in the two applications cannot be  
granted. Hence, both the applications are dismissed.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master