

Ú

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 18 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6225 OF 2010

TOFAN KUMAR PRADHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 28/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Kanagaraj, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai,Adv.

Mr. Vipul Jai, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Sekhar Panda, Adv.

Mr. S. Ramamani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

Mr. R.V.K. Ayyar, adv.

Mr. Lokesh Y., Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the appeal along with the application, be listed for hearing on 20th February, 2013 (non miscellaneous day).

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(A.S. Bisht)
Court Master