

È

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013  
CC 7807/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2008 in WP No.16313/2008 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SANJAY KUMAR SAHOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 15/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.  
Mr. Chandrasekhar Panda, Adv.  
Mr. R. S. Rathi, Adv.  
Ms. Kusum, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag along with Civil Appeal No. 6225 of 2010 (@ SLP (C) 157 of 2009)  
titled "Tofan Kumar Pradhan Vs. State of Orissa & Ors.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Veena Khara)  
| | Court Master

|

|