

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 19/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6225 OF 2010

TOFAN KUMAR PRADHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 26/08/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai,Adv.
(Applicant) Mr. Vipul Jai,Adv.

Ms. K. Sarada Devi,Adv.
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan,Adv.

Mr. Bhagwati Pd Jha,Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Parashar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the application along with civil appeal in the third
week of November, 2013.

|(Mahabir Singh)|
| Court Master |

|(Veena Khera)|
| Court Master |