

L ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6225/2010

TOFAN KUMAR PRADHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/02/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)
(mentioned by)

Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibor Shankar Misra, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post in the month of July 2015.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2015.02.06
10:47:31 IST
Reason: